Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

Elkhart, IN 46515

PO BOX 3030

USA

25197

Sales ID  S1909900

S1A365RE
S1M517098
4UZACJFC2NCNU4021

COACHMEN SPORTSCOACH

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
24118 I35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

POWELL- |
WHITEVELVET

MAGENTA
310-683-2

2391
10095

1764-1

8047

10094-1

1204

RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS
SURCHARGE

FULL BODY PAINT - MAGENTA
STANDARD PACKAGE

CHASSIS PKG: 340HP-2500 6SP ALLISON-8K HITCH
ELECTRIC PKG: 6K GEN-2000W INV-AUTO GEN

START

POWELL DECOR-WHITE VELVET WOODGRAIN

FIBERGLASS ROOF: 100W SOLAR-SAT-PREP-

DIGITAL ANT

HVAC PACKAGE: (2) 15K AIR COND W/ HEAT

PUMPS

WASHER/DRYER

DIAMOND SHIELD
IN-MOTION SATELLITE
POWER THEATER SEATING
OUTSIDE KITCHEN
ALUMINUM RIMS

RVIA SEAL

'FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS
MARKET SURCHARGE

1.00 .

1.00 -

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,392.50
$1,867.50
$1,800.00
$900.00
$892.50
$2,392.50
'$0.00
1$2,203.00
$37.00
$4,846.00

$310,500.00

$17,331.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

IVIANUFACTURER'jS SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT.TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



