35187

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1909900

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO:

VIN NO:

COACHMEN SPORTSCOACH S1A365RB S1M517098

4UZACJFC2NCNU4021

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST 5411 S I-35 W ALVARADO, TX 76009 USA

elf 1	Optional Equipment Installed By Mar	nufacturer	
POWELL- WHITEVELVET	POWELL DECOR-WHITE VELVET WOODGRAIN	1.00	· \$0.00
MAGENTA	FULL BODY PAINT - MAGENTA	1.00	\$0.00
310-683-2	STANDARD PACKAGE CHASSIS PKG: 340HP-2500 6SP ALLISON-8K HITCH ELECTRIC PKG: 6K GEN-2000W INV-AUTO GEN START FIBERGLASS ROOF: 100W SOLAR-SAT-PREP- DIGITAL ANT HVAC PACKAGE: (2) 15K AIR COND W/ HEAT PUMPS	1.00	\$0.00
2391	WASHER/DRYER	1.00	\$2,392.50
10095	DIAMOND SHIELD	1.00	\$1,867.50
1764-1	IN-MOTION SATELLITE	1.00	\$1,800.00
8047	POWER THEATER SEATING	1.00	\$900.00
10094-1	OUTSIDE KITCHEN	1.00	\$892.50
1204	ALUMINUM RIMS	1.00	\$2,392.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,203.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE	1.00	\$4,846.00

Base Price	Options'	Suggested Retail
\$310,500.00	\$17,331.00	\$327,831.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.